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(m)

Level 
Low

Level 
Critical

Jan-12 0.721 110 140.90 42.95 178.70 54.47 11.52 953,041.00 11,726.0 3,763.1 271.2 8.73 NO NO
Feb-12 0.724 110 141.50 43.13 181.10 55.20 12.07 964,767.00 10,811.0 4,034.3 248.9 8.00 NO NO
Mar-12 0.741 116 141.00 42.98 179.40 54.68 11.70 975,578.00 12,585.0 4,283.2 283.2 8.52 NO NO
Apr-12 0.818 141.60 43.16 189.90 57.88 14.72 988,163.00 12,843.0 4,566.4 261.6 5.32 NO NO
May-12 0.842 141.70 43.19 200.10 60.99 17.80 12,226.00 20,290.0 4,828.0 401.8 2.21 YES NO
Jun-12 0.836 136.80 41.70 190.50 58.06 16.37 32,516.00 10,999.0 5,229.8 219.2 5.14 YES NO
Jul-12 0.820 140.10 42.70 200.40 61.08 18.38 43,515.00 23,837.2 5,449.0 484.4 2.12 YES NO
Aug-12 0.814 146.60 44.68 201.00 61.26 16.58 67,352.24 24,926.8 5,933.4 510.3 1.94 YES NO
Sep-12 0.813 149.90 45.69 202.10 61.60 15.91 92,279.00 18,073.0 6,443.7 370.6 1.60 YES NO
Oct-12 0.800 139.10 42.40 195.60 59.62 17.22 110,352.00 14,413.0 6,814.3 300.4 3.58 YES NO
Nov-12 0.817 142.80 43.53 194.70 59.34 15.82 124,765.00 11,905.7 7,114.7 243.0 3.86 YES NO
Dec-12 0.814 142.80 43.53 192.10 58.55 15.03 136,670.69 12,250.3 7,357.7 250.9 4.65 YES NO
Jan-13 148,921.00 7,608.6 63.2

Minimum 0.72 110.00 136.80 41.70 178.70 54.47 11.52 10811.00 219.2
Maximum 0.841629 116.00 149.90 45.69 202.10 61.60 18.38 24926.76 510.3
Average 0.796534 112.00 142.07 43.30 192.13 58.56 15.26 15388.33 320.5
TOTAL 184660.00 3845.50

Month Depth to Water 
(m)

Water 
Level 
(m)

Depth to 
Water (m)

Water 
Level 
(m)

J 42.95 20.25 54.47 8.73
F 43.13 20.07 55.20 8.00
M 42.98 20.22 54.68 8.52
A 43.16 20.04 57.88 5.32
M 43.19 20.01 60.99 2.21
J 41.70 21.50 58.06 5.14
J 42.70 20.50 61.08 2.12
A 44.68 18.52 61.26 1.94
S 45.69 17.51 61.60 1.60
O 42.40 20.80 59.62 3.58
N 43.53 19.67 59.34 3.86
D 43.53 19.67 58.55 4.65

Data logger Depth

Static Level Pumping Level

West Bay Well # 3 Data 2012
Pump Intake Depth
Data logger Depth

Water Over Pump

42.95 43.13 42.98 43.16 43.19 41.70 42.70 44.68 45.69 42.40 43.53 43.53

20.25 20.07 20.22 20.04 20.01 21.50 20.50 18.52 17.51 20.80 19.67 19.67
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